Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Loxahatchee River District
Bid Number RFQ#-25-002-0141-0-2025/SA
Bid Name Request for Qualifications - 2500 Jupiter Park Drive Improvements - Phase 1
Bid Due Date 01/14/2025 14:00:00 Eastern
Bid Opening Closed

5 responses found. v online, =1 O oot received

offline, @ not submitting

. . Declared
Bid Amount Alt Bid Amount Attributes

Company Responded Address Documents

Carty
"|Architecture

CpPz
.|Architects,
Inc.

Gobbell Hays
‘|Partners, Inc.

Goodwyn
‘IMills Cawood

KCI
.|ITechnologies,
Inc.

01/14/2025
10:41:27
Eastern

01/14/2025
12:27:53
Eastern
01/14/2025
13:54:55
Eastern
01/14/2025
12:14:03
Eastern
01/14/2025
12:28:01
Eastern

2655 South Le Jeune Road,
Suite 607, Miami, FL, 33134

4316 West Broward Boulevard,
Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33317

330 Clematis Street,
Suite 215, West Palm Beach, FL, 33401

720 Bayfront Parkway,
Suite 200, Pensacola, FL, 32502

1425 W Cypress Creek Rd., Suite 101,
Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33309

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

$0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

Woman
Owned

Response Document

Response Document

Response Document

Response Document

Response Document




