Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Loxahatchee River District

Bid Number RFQ#-25-002-0141-0-2025/SA

Bid Name Request for Qualifications - 2500 Jupiter Park Drive Improvements - Phase 1

Bid Due Date 01/14/2025 14:00:00 Eastern

Bid Opening Closed

	5 responses found.				online, offline, onot submitting, on treceived				
	Company	Responded	Address	Bid Amount	Alt Bid Amount	Declared Attributes	Documents	Sent	
Complete									
1	Carty Architecture	01/14/2025 10:41:27 Eastern	2655 South Le Jeune Road, Suite 607, Miami, FL, 33134	\$0.0000	0.0000		Response Document	✓	
2	CPZ Architects, Inc.	01/14/2025 12:27:53 Eastern	4316 West Broward Boulevard, Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33317	\$0.0000	0.0000		Response Document	✓	
3	Gobbell Hays Partners, Inc.	01/14/2025 13:54:55 Eastern	330 Clematis Street, Suite 215, West Palm Beach, FL, 33401	\$0.0000	0.0000	Woman Owned	Response Document	✓	
4	Goodwyn Mills Cawood	01/14/2025 12:14:03 Eastern	720 Bayfront Parkway, Suite 200, Pensacola, FL, 32502	\$0.0000	0.0000		Response Document	✓	
5	KCI Technologies, Inc.	01/14/2025 12:28:01 Eastern	1425 W Cypress Creek Rd., Suite 101, Fort Lauderdale, FL, 33309	\$0.0000	0.0000		Response Document	✓	